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LA 7 MAALIS 2020  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 27 Fly (52kg) EGOROV Vasili RUS
TICOUT Theo FRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN JUTILA Terhi FIN
MGL
EST
WAL
SWE

JUUTILAINEN Harri
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
PAHMURKO Aleksander
MEREDITH Gary
SVENONIUS Tom

30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 28 Fly (52kg) KOVALENKO Pavlo UKR
IBRAHIM Salah GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHI Abderrazzak KAZ
RUS
MGL
ARM
SWE

ABAIKHAN Dinmukhamed
DUBOVTCOV Igor
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
AVOYAN Bagrat
SVENONIUS Tom

28:26
29:25
29:25
28:26
28:26

RED
BLUE

3 29  (63Akg) MAZUR Aleksei RUS
MIZHITOV Dilmurat KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MURTOMÄKI Jari ARM
EST
LAT
WAL
SWE

AVOYAN Bagrat
PAHMURKO Aleksander
PETRUNIN Sergei
MEREDITH Gary
SVENONIUS Tom

29:27
29:27

* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

4 30  (63Akg) HOVHANNISYAN Narek ARM
MUYDINKHUDJAEV Asadkhudja UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS DUBOVTCOV Igor FIN
EST
WAL
LAT
FRA

JUTILA Terhi
PAHMURKO Aleksander
MEREDITH Gary
PETRUNIN Sergei
MOUHI Abderrazzak

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 31  (63Bkg) KEMPPAINEN Santeri FIN
BARYSHNIK Wladislav GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYA Atabayam WAL
ARM
KAZ
LAT
FRA

MEREDITH Gary
AVOYAN Bagrat
ABAIKHAN Dinmukhamed
PETRUNIN Sergei
MOUHI Abderrazzak

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 32  (63Bkg) ABUSHINOV Arltan RUS
HAMRAOUI Lounes FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN JUUTILAINEN Harri WAL
ARM
KAZ
SWE
EST

MEREDITH Gary
AVOYAN Bagrat
ABAIKHAN Dinmukhamed
SVENONIUS Tom
PAHMURKO Aleksander

27:30
29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 33  (75Akg) FENDERO Moreno FRA
TAYLOR Bevan WAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei FIN
ARM
MGL
SWE
RUS

MUSTONEN Jarno
AVOYAN Bagrat
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
SVENONIUS Tom
DUBOVTCOV Igor

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 34  (75Akg) LAINE Santeri FIN
KOPTIAKOV Maksim RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ABAIKHAN Dinmukhamed WAL
EST
MGL
SWE
FRA

MEREDITH Gary
PAHMURKO Aleksander
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
SVENONIUS Tom
MOUHI Abderrazzak

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 35  (75Bkg) KUJALA Ilari FIN
BOAKYE SCHUMANN Kevin GER BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL MEREDITH Gary RUS
LAT
MGL
ARM
FRA

DUBOVTCOV Igor
PETRUNIN Sergei
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
AVOYAN Bagrat
MOUHI Abderrazzak

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 36  (75Bkg) EMBULAEV Anton FIN
TOLMACHOV Bogdan UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE SVENONIUS Tom RUS
MGL
KAZ
ARM
EST

DUBOVTCOV Igor
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
ABAIKHAN Dinmukhamed
AVOYAN Bagrat
PAHMURKO Aleksander

28:29
26:30
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 37  (91kg) SAGAIDAK Ivan RUS
TOGAMBAY Sagyndyk KAZ BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FIN
LAT
MGL
WAL
FRA

MURTOMÄKI Jari
PETRUNIN Sergei
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
MEREDITH Gary
MOUHI Abderrazzak

27:29
28:28
27:29
29:27
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 38  (91kg) MARTON Robert UKR
MULLENBERG Peter NED

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PAHMURKO Aleksander ARM
SWE
RUS
WAL
MGL

AVOYAN Bagrat
SVENONIUS Tom
DUBOVTCOV Igor
MEREDITH Gary
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

13 39  (W64kg) VALTANEN Anette FIN
ORDINA Aleksandra RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat FRA
LAT
MGL
WAL
KAZ

MOUHI Abderrazzak
PETRUNIN Sergei
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
MEREDITH Gary
ABAIKHAN Dinmukhamed

29:28
30:27
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 40  (W64kg) AVTINA Irina RUS
LAMMI Anu FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE SVENONIUS Tom FRA
EST
MGL
WAL
KAZ

MOUHI Abderrazzak
PAHMURKO Aleksander
BYAMBABAYA Atabayam
MEREDITH Gary
ABAIKHAN Dinmukhamed

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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